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Traditional Easter

size 52x44x12cm
box 1000
yellow
lilac
orange
green

08556063
08556065
08556066
08556067

shade

NEW!

size 52×44×12cm
box 1000
yellow
oranje
groen

08556313
08556315
08556317

jute flower

kraftline

duo fibre

ginghampatch flowers
size 52×44×12cm
box 1000
lilac
green
yellow
orange

08556636
08556637
08556638
08556639

size 52×35×10cm 52×44×12cm 52×58×13cm
box 1000 1000 1000
yellow
orange
lilac
green

08545203
08545205
08545206
08545207

08556203
08556205
08556206
08556207

08571203
08571205
08571206
08571207

size 52×35×10cm 52×44×12cm 52×58×13cm
box 1000 1000 1000
orange
yellow
green

08545301
08545303
08545305

08556294
08556297
08556299

08571291
08571293
08571295

size 52×35×10cm 52×44×12cm 52×58×13cm
box 1000 1000 1000
green
orange
yellow
lilac

08545081
08545083
08545084
08545086

08556091
08556093
08556094
08556096

08571911
08571913
08571914
08571916
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flowery
size 52×35×10cm 52×44×12cm
box 1000 1000
green
yellow
orange
purple

08545214
08545217
08545218
08545219

08556214
08556217
08556218
08556219

hawaii
size 52×44×12cm
box 1000
orange 
yellow 
green

08556305
08556306
08556307

duo lines
size 52×44×12cm
box 1000
yellow
purple
orange
green

08556166
08556168
08556170
08556171

blossom
size 52×44×12cm
box 1000
yellow 
orange
green
purple

08556080
08556081
08556083
08556086

usualdrop on

size 52×35×10cm 52×44×12cm
box 1000 1000
yellow
orange
lilac
green

08545193
08545195
08545196
08545197

08556193
08556195
08556196
08556197

Traditional Easter

size 50x30x10cm 52×35×10cm 52×44×12cm
box 1500 1000 1000
orange
yellow
green
lilac

10540873 
10540872 
10540875
-

08545873
08545872
08545875
08545877

08556871
08556873
08556875
08556877



Traditional Easter
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mattellic
size 50x52x14cm
box 1000
orange
yellow
green
white
lavender

08662401
08662403
08662408
08662410
08662411

angelo shade
size 35×35cm 40×40cm
box 1500 1000
yellow 
lilac
orange
green

09335793
09335795
09335796
09335797

09440793
09440795
09440796
09440797

NEW!

daisy
size 52×35×10cm 52×44×12cm
box 1000 1000
full colour 08545151 08556150

size 30×30cm 35×35cm 40×40cm 50×50cm
box 1000 1000 1000 1000
lime
yellow
orange
green

09330721
09330723
09330725
09330727

09335721
09335723
09335725
09335727

09440721
09440723
09440725
09440727

-
09550723
09550725
09550727

angelo pearl
size 35×35cm
box 1500
yellow
orange
green
lilac

09335572
09335573
09335574
09335575

angelo fond

size 35×35cm 40×40cm
box 1000 1000
yellow
orange
light green
dark green

09335773
09335775
09335776
09335777

09440773
09440775
09440776 
09440777

angelo satin paperlook



oblique kraft laminated
size 35x35cm
box 500
lime green 10133522

Laminated kr
aft inside!

oblique satin paperlook
size 50x44x12cm
box 500
yellow
orange
light green
purple

10155683
10155685
10155687
10155689

Satin inside!

tulip mix
size 40×30×12cm
box 1500
full colour 10442879

organza inside

oblique butterfly
size 35×35cm
box 250
yellow
green

10133503
10133507

impleo sisal
size 30×30cm
box 250
orange
yellow
light green

10143522
10143524
10143526

3 layer sleeve Laminated insid
e

bro-lux paper ®

size 35×35cm
box 400
yellow
orange
lime green
lilac

43640501
43640502
43640503
43640506

Traditional Easter
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gingham
CPP40 + airholes
size box art.no.
25x27x11cm
35x35x12cm
45x45x15cm

3000
3000
1500

10253810
10354710
10456010

CPP40+airholes
size
25×27×11cm
35×35×12cm
34×36×14cm
45×45×15cm

box
3000 
3000
3000
1500

green
10253801
10354701
10355001
10456001

yellow
10253802
10354702
10355002
10456002

orange
10253803
10354703
10355003
10456003

curly plant

Traditional Easter

8



Traditional Easter
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sheet pearl + mesh
size 80×70cm
pack 250
orange 22708013

size 80×80cm
pack 500
yellow
purple
orange
green

22808033
22808035
22808036
22808037

sheet nature

size 80x90cm
box 200
yellow
orange
lilac
green

22809004
22809006
22809007
22809008

sheet clear flowersNEW!
Available from 

Spring!



size 40×40cm 50×50cm
box 1000 1000
green
lilac
orange
yellow

96404009
96404010
9 6 4 0 4 0 11
96404013

96505009
96505010 
9 6 5 0 5 0 11
96505013

sheet short fibre spots

size 50×50cm
box 1000
orange
yellow
lilac

96345510
96345513
96345515

size 40×40cm 50×50cm 60×60cm
box 1000 1000 1000
lilac
yellow
orange
green

96344450
96344453
96344455
96344457

96345550
96345553
96345555
96345557

96346650
96346653

-
96346657

sheet open fibre

sheet satin paperlook

Traditional Easter
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sheet organza birds
size 37×37cm 50×75cm
box 1000 1000
yellow
lilac
orange
green

91007013
91007015
91007016
91007017

91007083
-

91007086
-

sheet mesh
size 40×40cm 50×50cm
box 1000 1000
pearl
yellow
orange
green
lilac

96344440
96344443
96344445
96344446
96344447

96345540
96345543
96345545
96345546
96345547

sheet organza
size 40×40cm 50×50cm
box 2000 2000
yellow
orange
purple
green
creme

91008050
91008054
91008055
91008056
91008057

91008060
91008064
91008065
91008066
91008067

Traditional Easter
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size 60×60cm
box 1000
yellow
orange
green

91008013
91008015
91008017

sheet organza flowers

size 40×40cm 50×50cm
box 1000 1000
orange
purple
yellow
green

96404003
96404005
96404006
96404007

96505003
96505005
96505006
96505007

sheet short fibre 
gingham

sheet mesh leaves
size 40x40cm 50x50cm
box 1000 1000
pearl
yellow
lilac
orange
green

96344460
96344463
96344465
96344466
96344467

96345560
96345563
96345565
96345566
96345567

Traditional Easter
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size 40×40cm 50×50cm
box 1000 1000
purple
yellow
lime green
orange

96334414
96334417
96334422
96334424

96335514
96335517
96335522
96335524

sheet short fibre

sheet sisal
size 60×30cm
box 100
orange
yellow
lilac
light green

95064510
95064511
95064514
95064518

Traditional Easter

bouquet holder sisal
size Ø20cm Ø25cm Ø30cm
box 100 100 100
yellow
orange
light green
lavender

96502526
96502527
96502532
   -

96502735
96502737
96502740
96502734

96502600
96502601
96502534
96502723

13



Traditional Easter
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bouquet holder butterfly felt
size Ø25cm Ø30cm
box 300 250
lilac
yellow
orange
green

96598372
96598373
96598374
96598375

96598378
96598379
96598380
96598381

size Ø20cm
box 100
light green
yellow

96502770
96502771

bouquet holder straw

NEW!

Available from 
January!

bouquet holder woody
size Ø20cm Ø25cm
box 100 100
yellow
orange
lilac
light green

96502705
96502707
96502713
96502709

96502745
96502746
96502748
96502762

NEW!

NEW!

bouquet holder flower sisal
size Ø15cm
box 400
orange
light green
yellow

96502513
96502516
96502517

size Ø25cm
box 100
purple
l.green
orange
yellow
creme

9201647818
9201647821
9201647822
9201647824
9201647826

bouquet holder organza

size Ø32cm
box 250
green
orange
lilac
yellow

96534566
96534568
96534569
96534570

bouquet cover plastic



egg roque
size Ø6cm 12cm stick
box 288
yellow 93452548
size Ø7cm 50cm stick
box 250
yellow 93452540

egg flock pastel
size H7cm 12cm stick
box 288
yellow 95483460

NEW!

size Ø6cm 50cm stick
box 250
white/yellow 93452570

NEW!

egg with holes egg metallic
size 4xH6cm 50cm stick
box 250
paars
groen
magical

95483457
95483458
95483459

NEW!

Traditional Easter
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rooster plastic
size Ø6cm 12cm stick
box 288
yellow
green
orange
lilac

93135025
93135026
93135027
93135028

NEW!

chicken foam
size Ø5cm 20cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow 93185088 93185089

chick + egg + feather
size Ø6cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow 93452547 93452546

chicken fluffy
size Ø6cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow 93452553 93452550

size Ø3,5cm pick
bag 36pcs box 80 bags
yellow 98191867
size Ø5cm pick
bag 24pcs box 60 bags
yellow 98191873

chicken chenille funny bird
size Ø6cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow 93452554 93452551

Traditional Easter
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rabbit pluche

bunny flock rabbit + feathers deco
size H15cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow 93452542 93452541

size Ø7,5cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
brown 93452552 93452549

size Ø6cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
white 93452545 93452544

rabbit glitter
size H7cm 50cm stick
box 250
pink
purple
silver

93452565
93452566
93452567

NEW!

size 7x15cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow 93452526 93452525

rooster feather
size Ø12cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
natural 93185091 93452523

rooster sisal

Traditional Easter
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butterfly baroquebutterfly jumbo
size Ø18cm 50cm stick
box 250
yellow
green
lilac
orange
white

93135090
93135092
93135093
93135094
93135098

butterfly flying
size Ø7cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow
green
lilac
orange

93135065
93135067
93135068
93135069

93135059
93135061
93135062
93135063

dragonfly

size Ø8cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow
green
lilac
orange
white

93135076
93135078
93135079
93135080
93135082

93135083
93135085
93135086
93135087
93135089

size Ø7cm 
20cm stick

Ø10cm 
50cm stick

box 1152 250
white
lilac
yellow
orange
green

93134950
93134951
93134954
93134955
93134956

93135042
93134962
93134959
93134958
93134957

butterfly lovely
size Ø7cm 20cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow
orange
green
lilac

93135050
93135051
93135052
93135054

93135045
93135046
93135047
93135049

butterfly
size Ø8cm 12cm wire
bag 48pcs box 24 bags
white
orange
yellow
green

93285059
93285060
93285062
93285063

Traditional Easter
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pick bee wood

ladybug

size Ø6cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
lilac
yellow
orange
green
red
white

93135014
93135015
93135016
93135017
93135018
93135043

93135009
93135010
93135011
93135012
93135013
93135044

pick bee wood wings
size Ø4,5cm 20cm stick
box 288
yellow 98895840

bird crystal
size Ø6cm 50cm stick
box 250
transparent
yellow
pink
orange
red

90112014
90112015
90112016
90112017
90112018

size 3,5x5cm 50cm stick
box 250
red 93134940

size 3x4,5cm 12cm stick
box 576
red 93134941

NEW!

NEW!

feather
size Ø7cm 10cm stick 50cm stick
bag/box 24/2880 25/2500
cerise
yellow
red
orange
white
pink
green
l.green

69141120
69141121
69141122
69141123
69141124
69141125
69141126
69141127

69141020
69141021
69141022
69141023
69141024
69141025

-
69141019

size Ø8cm 50cm stick
box 250
lilac
green
yellow
orange

93110010
93110011
93110012
93110013

patch flowers

Traditional Easter
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luffa

curly ting ting

size 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow
orange
purple

95005022
95005023
95005025

95005028
95005029
95005031

100 pcs/bag
box 100 bags
yellow
orange

94309152
94309153

sola ball
size 4-5cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
yellow
orange

95005003
95005004

95005009
95005010

bruceball
size Ø5cm 12cm stick 50cm stick 
box 288 250
yellow
lilac
l.green
white

95006084
95006085
95006087
95006081

95006041
95006043
95006047
95006049

NEW!

NEW! NEW!

chalkboard
size 7x4,5cm 12cm stick
box 288
orange 98957255

NEW!
Available from 

January!

Traditional Easter
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bag plastic spots
size 9,5×9×11cm 12,5×11,5×14,5cm
box 500 500
yellow
orange
green
lilac

34840223
34840225
34840226
34840227

34840323
34840325
34840326
34840327

Watertight

Traditional Easter

Basic line
size h21×15×15cm
box 100
yellow
orange
light green

38732105
38732106
38732107

vase carton+plastic®

size box art.no.
Ø16xØ22xH40cm 100 38721130

Tube free

Watertight

Watertight

Available from 
January!NEW!

bag plastic spots
size 19/12×11×18cm
box 200
yellow
orange
green
lilac

34840381
34840383
34840384
34840385

21

basket plastic scallop + handle
size 2x ES9cm
box 400
yellow
green

49011958
49011959

NEW!
Available from 

January!

bag plastic quatro
size 16×16×16cm
box 200
pink
orange
yellow
red
green
lilac

34840360
34840361
34840362
34840363
34840364
34840365

Watertight



bag plastic tulip mix
size 24/12×11x26cm
box 200
full colour 34845071

Traditional Easter

bag carton fibre lines
size 19/12×11×18cm 24/12×11x26cm
box 200 200
green
yellow
orange

34840390
34840393
34840395

34845030
34845033
34845035

bag felt butterfly
size 9,5×9×11cm 12,5×11,5×14,5cm
box 200 200
green
yellow
orange
lilac

34840230
34840232
34840234
34840235

34840330
34840332
34840334
34840335

22

NEW!

bag plastic words
size 24/12×11xH26cm
box 200
orange
yellow
pink
lilac

34840020
34840022
34840024
34840025

Available from 
march!

bag satin
size 14/8×H14cm
box 200
creme
orange
green

34840465
34840468
34840470

NEW!
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quality 50gr 50gr 50gr
size size 50cm size 60cm size 70cm
roll 10kg 12kg 10kg
yellow
lilac
lime green
orange
white
purple

42545364
42545365
42545367
42545368
42545360
42545374

42645364
42645365
42645367
42645368
42645371
    - 

42745364
42745365
42745367
42745368
42745371
42745374

white kraft fond

colorflor short fibre
size 60cm×25m
box 20
white
creme
lavender
purple

96336006
96336007
96336012
96336014

broflor fleece
size 60cm×50m
box 10
white
yellow
orange
purple
lilac
light green

96356001
96356009
96356010
96356012
96356031
96356032

Traditional Easter

pot ceramic egg
size box art.no
ES9xH9cm
ES12xH12cm

6/48
2/24

57573272
57573274

pot santa fe knitted 
size box art.no.
white
Ø12,5×h10,5cm
Ø14×h12cm
Ø18×h16cm

135
100
80

49011060
49011061
49011063

dish doha bamboo
size yellow pink
box 150 150
Ø20xH10cm
Ø17xH9,5cm
L19xB16xH9,5cm
L17xB14xH8cm

56105030
56105031
56105034
56105035

56105032
56105033
56105036
56105037

NEW!
Available from 

February!



pot rio
size tray/pall. art.no.
white
ES10,5xh10cm
ES12xh12cm
ES14,5xh13,5cm

9/810
6/468
5/360

57514100
57514101
57514102

pot lima

bowl lima

size tray/pall. art.no.
white
ES10,5xh13cm
ES12xh15cm

9/648
9/594

57514200
57514201

size tray/pall. art.no.
white
Ø19,5×h8cm
Ø23×h9,5cm
Ø31×h13cm

4/432
1/255
1/117

57514250
57514251
57514252

pot santiago
size tray/pall. art.no.
white
Ø23×h15cm
Ø28×h18cm
Ø31×h22cm

4/240
1/162
1/98

57514400
57514401
57514402

bowl valencia
size tray/pall. art.no.
white
Ø20×h9,5cm
Ø24×h11cm

4/384
1/260

57514300
57514301

pot brasil
size tray/pall. art.no.
lilac
ES10,5×h12cm
ES12×h13cm

9/702
9/648

57514454
57514455

l.yellow
ES10,5×h12cm
ES12×h13cm

9/702
9/648

57514456
57514457

orange
ES10,5×h12cm
ES12×h13cm

9/702
9/648

57514458
57514459

green
ES10,5×h12cm
ES12×h13cm

9/702
9/648

57514460
57514461

Traditional Easter
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Traditional Easter
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vase conner
size box art.no.
Ø10×h9cm
Ø11×h12cm
Ø13×h14cm
Ø17×h16cm
Ø19×h19cm

12
6
6
6
6

57820480
57820841
57820842
57820483
57820484

bowl dakar bowl tunis
size box art.no.
Ø20cm
Ø25cm
Ø30cm
Ø35cm
Ø40cm

16
12
6
6
6

57903501
57903502
57903503
57903504
57903505

size box art.no.
Ø15×h8cm
Ø19×h8cm
Ø25×h8cm
Ø29×h8cm

12
4
4
4

57820650
57820652
57820651
57820653

square kadunasquare lagos
size box art.no.
 8× 8×h8cm
10×10×h10cm
12×12×h12cm
14×14×h14cm
16×16×h16cm
20×20×h20cm

24
18
6
6
6
4

57952007
57952008
57900020
57900018
57900019
57900025

size box art.no.
 8× 8×h8cm
10×10×h10cm
12×12×h12cm
14×14×h14cm

8
6
6
6

57919801
57919802
57919803
57919804



benin bamako

moroni malabo

size box art.no.
Ø8,5×h9,5cm
a5 colours
transparent

20/80
20/80

57901800
57901801

size box art.no.
6,5×6,5×h13cm
a5 colours
transparent

10/60
10/60

57901802
57901803

size box art.no.
Ø9,5×h9,5cm
a5 colours
transparent

10/60
10/60

57901806
57901807

size box art.no.
Ø6,5×h18cm
a5 colours
transparent

10/60
10/60

57901804
57901805

size box art.no.
rack 2 bottles
rack 3 bottles
rack 4 bottles
rack 6 bottles

24
16
12
12

57005985
57005986
57005987
57005988

glass rack durbanvase juba glass
size box art.no.
Ø7×h13cm
clear
orange
green

10/60
10/60
10/60

57902001
57902004
57902005

NEW!

Traditional Easter
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vase tripoli
size box art.no.
h32cm 24 57903032

vase principe

vase lusaka

size box art.no.
Ø6,2×h17,2cm 24 57903163

size box art.no.
Ø12×h11cm 24 57902010

size box art.no.
h15cm 42 50080300

vase bouquet

Traditional Easter

vase hyacinth
size box art.no.
Ø7,3×h14,5cm
Ø7,3×h14,5cm

12
48

57911109
57911112

pallet art.no.
Ø7,3×h14,5cm 1211 57911110

hurricane light porta vela
size box art.no.
Ø9×h13cm 12 57903300
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bucket riga

lilac
Ø5,5×h5,4cm
Ø7,5×h7cm  
Ø10×h10cm
Ø13×h12cm
Ø17×h15cm
Ø19×h17cm

270
270
100
160
50
50

48107660
48107661
48107662
48107663
48107664
48107665

l.yellow
Ø5,5×h5,4cm
Ø7,5×h7cm  
Ø10×h10cm
Ø13×h12cm
Ø17×h15cm
Ø19×h17cm

270
270
100
160
50
50

48107670
48107671
48107672
48107673
48107674
48107675

size box art.no.
zinc
Ø5,5×h5,4cm
Ø7,5×h7cm  
Ø10×h10cm
Ø13×h12cm
Ø17×h15cm
Ø19×h17cm
Ø24×h22cm
Ø28×h26cm

270
270
100
160
50
50
40
20

48107620
48107621
48107622
48107623
48107624
48107625
48107626
48107627

white
Ø5,5×h5,4cm
Ø7,5×h7cm  
Ø10×h10cm
Ø13×h12cm
Ø17×h15cm
Ø19×h17cm

270
270
100
160
50
50

48107630
48107631
48107632
48107633
48107634
48107635

green
Ø5,5×h5,4cm
Ø7,5×h7cm  
Ø10×h10cm
Ø13×h12cm
Ø17×h15cm
Ø19×h17cm

270
270
100
160
50
50

48107650
48107651
48107652
48107653
48107654
48107655

Traditional Easter
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raffia
weight
250gr art.no.
yellow
orange

96302046
96302047

sisal
content box art.no.
450 gram 20
purple
light green
yellow
l.purple
orange

94302553
94302555
94302556
94302558
94302561

wood chips
weight pallet art.no.
bag 20ltr 60
yellow
light green
orange
lilac
purple

94113971
94113974
94113977
94113979
94113980

size pack art.no.
10mm×200mtr 4
light green 027
cream 104
yellow 605
purple 610
orange 620

82829027
82829104
82829605
82829610
82829620

ribbon bi-colour

size box art.no.
19mm×100y 16
jaune 02
orange 09
blanc 11
lilac 25
violet 28
pruneaux 49
lemon 409

88019002
88019009
88019011
88019025
88019028
88019049
88019409

ribbon poly seta

curly ribbon
size pack 5mm×500mtr 10mm×250mtr
jaune 02
orange 09
lilac 25
violet 28
pruneaux 49
lemon 409

5
5
5
5
5
5

88005002
88005009
88005025
88005028
88005049
88005409

88010002
88010009
88010025
88010028
88010049
88010409

Traditional Easter
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BRUNCH



BRUNCH

size 52x44x12cm
box 1000
full-color 08556999

pastel spots

NEW!

oblique butterfly
size 35×35cm
box 250
pink 10133502

size 52x44x12cm
box 1000
pink
yellow
orange
green
pearl

08556000
08556001
08556003
08556004
08556005

lady

NEW!

organza inside
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BRUNCH

size 22,5/12×11xH22,5cm
box 200
orange
green
yellow
pink
lilac

34840026
34840027
34840028
34840030
34840031

pot cover fibre
size ES12cm
box 400
green
pink
yellow

49011946
49011947
49011948

NEW!
Available from 

March!

bag shape plastic lace

bag plastic words
size 24/12×11xH26cm
box 200
green
yellow
pink

34840021
34840022
34840024

NEW!
Available from 

March!

32

sheet organza
size 40×40cm 50×50cm
box 2000 2000
light pink 91008052 91008062

NEW!
Available from 

March!



butterfly baroquebutterfly jumbo
size Ø18cm 50cm stick
box 250
pink 93135091

size Ø8cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
pink 93135077 93135084

egg flock pastel
size H7cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
white
yellow light
pink
lilac
green

-
-

95483461
95483462
95483463

95483450
95483451
95483453
95483454
95483455

egg XL

NEW!

size Ø8cm 50cm stick
box artwork 200
l.green
l.yellow
l.pink

stripes
stripes
flower

93452576
93452577
93452578

BRUNCH

NEW!
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bowl bristol
size box art.no.
l.pink
Ø16,5×h7cm
Ø18,5×h9cm

100
70

48107853
48107854

l.yellow
Ø16,5×h7cm
Ø18,5×h9cm

100
70

48107855
48107856

pot oxford
size box art.no.
l.pink
Ø13,5×h10,5cm
Ø15,5×h13,5cm

200
80

49011934
49011935

l.yellow
Ø13,5×h10,5cm
Ø15,5×h13,5cm

200
80

49011938
49011939

bucket riga

l.pink
Ø5,5×h5,4cm
Ø7,5×h7cm  
Ø10×h10cm
Ø13×h12cm
Ø17×h15cm
Ø19×h17cm

270
270
100
160
50
50

48107680
48107681
48107682
48107683
48107684
48107685

size box art.no.
l.yellow
Ø5,5×h5,4cm
Ø7,5×h7cm  
Ø10×h10cm
Ø13×h12cm
Ø17×h15cm
Ø19×h17cm

270
270
100
160
50
50

48107670
48107671
48107672
48107673
48107674
48107675

bowl darwin

NEW!

size 16,5x15xh7cm box art.no.
whitewash
pink
yellow

90
90

57910021
57910022

pot brasil
size tray/pall. art.no.
l.pink
ES10,5×h12cm
ES12×h13cm

9/702
9/648

57514450
57514451

BRUNCH
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COUNTRYSIDE

size 52×44×12cm
box 1000
white 08556145

sleeve usual kraftline

NEW!

white box art.nr
52×35×10cm
52×44×12cm
52×58×13cm

1000
1000
1000

08545080
08556090
08571910

kraftline

usual
white box art.nr
40x30x12cm
50x30x10cm
52×35×10cm
52×44×12cm

1000
1500
1000
1000

10442880
10540870
08545870
08556870

size 40×35x8cm 50x48x10cm
box 250 250
white 10155690 10155691

oblique usual kraft

Kraft inside!

NEW!

OPP40
size Ø44cm Ø65cm
pack 500 500
white 23004414 23006514

sheet rondella usual kraftline

NEW!

sheet usual kraft
size 80×90cm
box 250
white 24580901

Kraft inside!

NEW!
Available from 

January!



COUNTRYSIDE

37

recyclable

recyclable

re
cy

cl
ab

le

100% recyclable

100%
 recyclable10

0%
 re

cy
cl

ab
le

10

0 % recyclable

10

0 % recyclable

brown kraft
OPP40/kraft
size box art.no
40x25x10cm
40×30×12cm
50×30×10cm
50×35×10cm
60x35x10cm
60×40×12cm

1300
1200

700
700
800
800

43640360
43640420
43650400
43650450
43660450
43660520

frost tulips
size 40×30×12cm
box 1500
frost 10442871

impleo sisal
size 30×30cm
box 250
light brown
creme

10143520
10143521

3 layer sleeve

box 1000
size art.nr
30x30cm
35x35cm 
40x40cm
50x50cm

09004048
09004046
09004045
09004044

angelo frost

size 52×44×12cm
box 1000
natural 08556311

jute flower

size 35×35cm 40×40cm
box 1000 1000
brown 09335770 09440770

angelo satin paperlook



bro-lux paper ®

size 35×35cm
box 400
natural 43640507

Laminated insid
e

bouquet bag kraft
size 35×24+2×4×8cm
box 320
natural 91135320

Laminated insid
e!

COUNTRYSIDE

NEW!
Available from 

Spring!

size 80x90cm
box 250
frost 22809002

sheet clear flowers

oblique kraft laminated
size 35x35cm 40x40cm
box 500 400
white
naturel

10133519
10133520

-
10144020

Laminated kr
aft inside!

oblique paper
size 40x35x8cm
box 500
natural 10144001

Kraft inside!

recyclable

recyclable

re
cy

cl
ab

le

100% recyclable

100%
 recyclable10

0%
 re

cy
cl

ab
le

10

0 % recyclable

10

0 % recyclable

oblique satin paperlook
size 50x44x12cm
box 500
brown 10155680

Satin inside!
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sheet jute
size 50x50cm
box 500
natural 96302250

COUNTRYSIDE

size 40×40cm 50×50cm
box 1000 1000
white
creme

96334406
96334407

96335506
96335507

sheet short fibre

sheet sisal
size 60×30cm
box 100
creme 95064513

39
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bouquet holder woody
size Ø20cm Ø25cm
box 100 100
creme
brown

96502710
96502712

96502751
96502750

bouquet holder flower sisal
size Ø15cm
box 400
creme 96502514

bouquet holder sisal
size Ø20cm Ø25cm Ø30cm
box 100 100 100
creme 96502529 96502741 96502603

COUNTRYSIDE

NEW!

Available from 
January!

NEW!

size Ø20cm
box 100
creme 96502773

bouquet holder straw
size Ø25cm
box 100
creme 9201647826

bouquet holder organza

bouquet holder salin
size Ø20cm Ø25cm
box 100 100
brown 96502704 96502703



COUNTRYSIDE
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peewit egg
size Ø4cm 12cm stick 
bag 48
natural 57580423
size Ø6cm 50cm stick
box 250
natural 95483441

peewit egg + feather
size Ø6cm 50cm stick
box 250
white
brown

93152577
93152579

peewit eggs in nest 
size Ø5cm 12cm pick 
box 288
natural 93452521
size Ø7cm 50cm stick
box 250
natural 93452522

easter touf + 3 eggs
size Ø10cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
natural 93452531 93452530

egg flock pastel
size H7cm 50cm stick
box 250
white 95483450

NEW!

butterfly natural
size 6x7cm 50cm stick
box 250
natural 93134949

NEW!
Available from 

March!



raffia
size Ø9cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
brown 95411612 95411611

size Ø8cm 50cm stick
box 250
brown 94309101

size Ø8cm 50cm stick
box 250
brown 94309104

size Ø8cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
brown 94309102 94309103

birch

twigs

salin

COUNTRYSIDE

chicken strawchicken straw xxl
size Ø20cm 15cm stick 50cm stick
box 100 100
natural 93185080 93185087

size Ø12cm 12cm stick
box 288
natural
size Ø12cm
box
natural

93185092
50cm stick
250
93185086

NEW!
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COUNTRYSIDE
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luffa

curly ting ting sola ball

size 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
natural 95005020 95005026

100 pcs/bag
box 100 bags
bleached 94309151

size 4-5cm 12cm stick 50cm stick
box 288 250
natural 95005001 95005007

bruceball
size Ø5cm 12cm stick 50cm stick 
box 288 250
natural
white

     -
95006081

95006019
95006049

NEW!

NEW! NEW!

box
size

200
art.no.

9,5x9xH11cm 34840460
12,5x11,5xH14,5cm
24/12x11xH26cm
19/12x11xH18cm
16x16xH16cm

34840461
34840462
34840463
34840464

bag plastic natural

NEW!

bag plastic jute

Watertight

color size box art.no.
natural 9.5×9×11cm 500 34840220
natural 12.5×11.5×14.5cm 200 34840320



basket seoul

basket taipei basket delhi
size box art.no.
willow
Ø15×h9cm
Ø19×h9cm
Ø22,5×h10,5cm
Ø25×h10,5cm
Ø27,5×h10,5cm
Ø30×h10,5cm
Ø40×h12,5cm 

360
240
240
120
144
104
40

57001150
57001180
57001185
57001182
57001190
57001200
57001210

size box art.no.
willow
Ø15×h11cm
Ø20×h18cm
Ø25×h22cm
Ø30×h26cm

280
100
48
30

57105014
57105021
57105025
57105030

size box art.no.
willow/corn
Ø15×h9cm
Ø19×h9cm

252
288

57900083
57900183

basket singapore
size box art.no.
willow
20×12×h7,5cm
25×14×h8cm
30×16×h9,5cm

288
240
180

57013210
57013211
57013213

COUNTRYSIDE

box
size

250
art.no.

17,8x7,6x21,6cm
26x10x33cm
32x14x42cm
34x17x25cm

91132702
91132703
91132704
91132705

kraft bag
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bowl & pot dean

bowl darwin crate canberra
size 16,5x15xh7cm box art.no.
whitewash
natural 90 57910020

size 38x26Xh16,5cm box art.no.
creme
brown

12
12

57169299
57169300

size box art.no.
pot
3pot L25xW8,5xH8cm + handle

bowl round
Ø12,5×h10cm
Ø14×h10,5cm
Ø18,5×h8cm
Ø16,5×h12,5cm
Ø22×h11cm
bowl oval
26,5x16,5×h11cm + handle
20,5x13×h9,5cm + handle
bowl rectangle
24x13,5×h8,5cm
21,5x13×h9,5cm
bowl square
15,5x15,5×h8cm
18,5x18,5×h8cm

50

90
90
80
60
60

40
80

150
150

120
80

57910001

57910003
57910004
57910005
57910006
57910007

57910014
57910015

57910016
57910017

57910018
57910019

NEW!NEW!
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raffia

salin

weight
250gr art.no.
dark brown
creme

96302052
96302053

weight box art.no.
bunch 1kg 16 40030040

raffia cord
size box art.no.
65cm 2000 96302032

sisal
content box art.no.
450 gram 20
natural 94302550

size box art.no.
10cm natural
15cm natural
20cm natural
25cm natural
30cm natural

250
200
100
100
100

94102162
94102161
94102160
94102158
94102163

size bag art.no.
20cm
25cm
30cm
40cm

10
10
10
10

96210020
96210025
96210030
96210040

wreath strawwreath salin

COUNTRYSIDE
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